MEHIO ua 21.01.

YTBepKIeHO:
Hupexrop MBOY "COIII No2" .7

r.Ycuucka C.B. Comko 4/ - :

3ABTPAK:

'y U3 roBsSIUHEL
Kama rpeuneBas
Canat u3 CBeKJIBI

Yaii ¢ caxapom

X71e0 NImeHnYHbIH
X7ned pxK/MImeHunYHbIH

LI
Cajiat BUTAMUHHBIH

Cyn kapTodenbHbIi ¢
KJIEI[KaMU

Tedrenn

ITrope kaprodensHOE
Cok

Xneb prkaHO-IIIEHUYHBIN

150
150
60

200
20
30

60

200

90

150
200

40

Hena

1-4

92,49p.
11,74p.
3,65p.
3,00p.
1,40p.
2,16p.

6,00p.

10,00p.
31,01p.
12,26p.
12,16p.

2,88p.
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Y TBepXKIEHO:

Jupexrop MBOY "'CO]H{ N_;?
r.Ycuncka C. B COIHI(O ™

5[ ygoy ot

[ 3y

MEHIO cB0GOIHOr0 BBIGOPA Ha2101 &8

IlepBbie Oar0ma:
Cyn kapTO(EIBHEIN ¢

KJICIIKAMH 250
Bropsle 01014

D'y 150
butoukn 100
I"'apuunp:
Kamma rpeuneBas 180
KaprodensHoe mrope 180
Xo0/104HbIE 3AKYCKH:
Cayat u3 CBEKJIBI 100
Caylat BUTAaMUHHEIA 100

- Hanurkn:
YHaii ¢ caxapom 200
Cok 200
MyuHble u3aeus:
X71e0 px/MIIeHTIHbIHI 40
X1e0 MIeHTYHEBIHA 40

ITnpoXxXKKM B aCCOPTUMEHTE 60

12,00p.

92,49p.
50,00p.

14,09p.
18,37p.

6,08p.
16,50p.

3,00p.
12,16p.

2,70p.
2,66p.
20,00p.




